DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar podwajny
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

15-05-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

4932492717

8.00

9.00

141.00
chromowane
ptaskie

metryczne

SYMBOL: 4932492717 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546475888

4932492717 - Double open end spanner, 8x9 mm

* Size: 8x9 mm

+ Length: 141 mm

+ Slim head dimensions for access in tight areas.

+ Rounded I-beam handle for comfortably applying torque.
« Ink-filled size labels for easy and quick size identification.
+ Chrome finish for corrosion and rust resistance.

45,90 zt (tax excl.)

(56,46 zt (tax incl.))

s

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/31952-4932492717-double-open-end-spanner-8x9-mm.html
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